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2024 Schedule
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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Drake

Great Gatshy
ChrisToe

The Drake

ChrisToe

Chrissy

Moose

Johnsons

Chrissy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Kyler

ChrisToe

Great Gatshy

Kyler

ChrisToe

Moose

Johnsons

Chrissy

Moose

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Great Gatshy

Kyler

The Drake

Fin Fanz

Great Gatshy
Johnsons

Chrissy

Moose

Johnsons

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
ChrisToe

The Drake

Kyler

ChrisToe

The Drake

Chrissy

Moose

Johnsons

Chrissy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Great Gatshy
ChrisToe

Kyler

Great Gatshy

Kyler

Moose

Johnsons

Chrissy

Moose

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

0.00
0.00
31.60
0.00
31.60
0.00
0.00
2.20
0.00

68.65
42.80
0.00
68.65
42.80
0.00
5.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
41.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
11.00

46.60
0.00
36.70
46.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.60
0.00

0.00
47.30
40.00

0.00
40.00

0.00

5.30

0.00

0.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Fin Fanz
Kyler

Fin Fanz
Kyler

Great Gatshy
Fitty Cent
Johnsons
Fitty Cent
Moose

Fin Fanz
Great Gatshy
Fin Fanz

The Drake
The Drake
Fitty Cent
Chrissy

Fitty Cent
Johnsons

The Drake
ChrisToe
Fin Fanz
ChrisToe
Kyler

Fitty Cent
Moose
Fitty Cent
Chrissy

Fin Fanz
Kyler

Fin Fanz
Great Gatshy
Great Gatshy
Fitty Cent
Johnsons
Fitty Cent
Moose

Fin Fanz
The Drake
Fin Fanz
The Drake
ChrisToe
Fitty Cent
Chrissy
Fitty Cent
Johnsons
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0.00
44.80
0.00
44.80
0.00
0.00
2.20
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.50

0.00
52.10
0.00
52.10
41.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
36.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.60
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.30
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The Drake
Great Gatshy
ChrisToe
The Drake
ChrisToe
Johnsons
Chrissy
Moose
Johnsons

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Kyler

ChrisToe

Great Gatshy

Kyler

ChrisToe

Chrissy

Moose

Johnsons

Chrissy

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Great Gatshy

Kyler

The Drake

Fin Fanz

Great Gatshy

Moose

Johnsons

Chrissy

Moose

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
ChrisToe

The Drake

Kyler

ChrisToe

The Drake

Johnsons

Chrissy

Moose

Johnsons

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Great Gatshy

ChrisToe

Kyler

Great Gatshy

Kyler

Chrissy

Moose

Johnsons

Chrissy

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Drake

0.00 VS Fin Fanz
0.00 VS Kyler
52.40 VS Fin Fanz
0.00 VS Kyler
52.40 Vs Great Gatshy
2.30 VS Fitty Cent
0.00 VS Moose
0.00 VS Fitty Cent
2.30 Vs Chrissy
67.20 VS Fin Fanz
39.00 Vs Great Gatshy
0.00 VS Fin Fanz
67.20 VS The Drake
39.00 VS The Drake
0.00 Vs Fitty Cent
0.00 VS Johnsons
4.40 Vs Fitty Cent
0.00 VS Moose
0.00 VS The Drake
75.00 VS ChrisToe
0.00 VS Fin Fanz
0.00 VS ChrisToe
0.00 Vs Kyler
0.00 VS Fitty Cent
11.50 Vs Chrissy
0.00 VS Fitty Cent
0.00 VS Johnsons
3.80 VS Fin Fanz
0.00 Vs Kyler
56.50 VS Fin Fanz
3.80 Vs Great Gatshy
0.00 VS Great Gatshy
1.50 Vs Fitty Cent
0.00 VS Moose
0.00 Vs Fitty Cent
1.50 VS Chrissy
0.00 VS Fin Fanz
28.50 VS The Drake
53.90 VS Fin Fanz
0.00 VS The Drake
53.90 VS ChrisToe
0.00 VS Fitty Cent
0.00 VS Johnsons
0.50 VS Fitty Cent
0.00 VS Moose
0.00 VS Fin Fanz
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0.00
30.10
0.00
30.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.40
0.00
0.00

0.00
46.70
0.00
46.70
75.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.50

0.00
56.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.50
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
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Great Gatshy 0.00 Vs Kyler 59.35
ChrisToe 58.90 Vs Fin Fanz 0.00
The Drake 0.00 Vs Kyler 59.35
ChrisToe 58.90 VS Great Gatshy 0.00
Moose 0.00 Vs Fitty Cent 0.00
Johnsons 0.00 Vs Chrissy 0.00
Chrissy 0.00 Vs Fitty Cent 0.00
Moose 0.00 Vs Johnsons 0.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Kyler 21.25 Vs Fin Fanz 0.00
ChrisToe 16.20 VS Great Gatshy 0.00
Great Gatshy 0.00 Vs Fin Fanz 0.00
Kyler 21.25 VS The Drake 0.00
ChrisToe 16.20 Vs The Drake 0.00
Johnsons 0.00 Vs Fitty Cent 0.00
Chrissy 0.00 Vs Moose 0.00
Moose 0.00 VS Fitty Cent 0.00
Johnsons 0.00 Vs Chrissy 0.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Great Gatshy 0.00 VS The Drake 0.00
Kyler 45.20 Vs ChrisToe 58.50
The Drake 0.00 VS Fin Fanz 0.00
Fin Fanz 0.00 Vs ChrisToe 58.50
Great Gatshy 0.00 Vs Kyler 45.20
Chrissy 0.00 Vs Fitty Cent 0.00
Moose 0.00 Vs Johnsons 0.00
Johnsons 0.00 Vs Fitty Cent 0.00
Chrissy 0.00 Vs Moose 0.00

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

ChrisToe 23.70 Vs Fin Fanz 0.00
The Drake 0.00 VS Kyler 32.20
Kyler 32.20 Vs Fin Fanz 0.00
ChrisToe 23.70 VS Great Gatshy 0.00
The Drake 0.00 Vs Great Gatshy 0.00
Moose 0.00 VS Fitty Cent 0.00
Johnsons 0.00 Vs Chrissy 0.00
Chrissy 0.00 Vs Fitty Cent 0.00
Moose 0.00 Vs Johnsons 0.00

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Chrissy 0.00
ChrisToe 28.60
Fin Fanz 0.00
Fitty Cent 0.00
Great Gatshy 0.00
Johnsons 0.00
Kyler 64.60
Moose 0.00
The Drake 0.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Chrissy 0.00
ChrisToe 28.00
Fin Fanz 0.00
Fitty Cent 0.00
Great Gatshy 0.00
Johnsons 0.00
Kyler 44.55
Moose 0.00
The Drake 0.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Chrissy 0.00
ChrisToe 55.30
Fin Fanz 0.00
Fitty Cent 0.00
Great Gatshy 0.00
Johnsons 0.00
Kyler 15.30
Moose 0.00
The Drake 0.00
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